
Jaguar - Hawk MS CC Invitational Girls A

Prairie Ridge - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 8, 2024

80 and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 8, 2024 5:55 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Waukee Prairieview       38    2    4    5    9   18   20   39  12:36.3  1:10.3
  2 Ankeny Northview         48    1    6   10   14   17   46   49  12:42.4  1:18.5
 3* Valley                  110   15   21   23   24   27   29   30  13:27.8  0:29.5
 4* Norwalk                 110    7   12   13   37   41   62   65  13:24.3  1:31.0
  5 Southeast Polk          143   16   28   32   33   34   55   63  13:41.2  0:39.6
  6 Johnston                162    8   25   36   43   50   51   52  13:49.1  1:46.5
  7 Urbandale               197   22   31   38   47   59   66   67  14:06.8  1:16.9
  8 Roosevelt               201   26   35   40   42   58   61   74  14:07.1  1:03.5
  9 Ames                    222   11   45   53   56   57   69   72  14:13.3  1:39.3
 10 Indianola               272    3   44   70   77   78   79       14:42.1  3:40.0
 11 Waukee                  279   19   48   68   71   73   75   81  14:48.6  2:14.2
 12 Ankeny Southview        334   54   60   64   76   80            15:14.3  1:28.5

Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Waukee Prairieview
    2  Laney Sundet, 8          12:05.5  
    4  Emerson Stubbendeck, 8   12:26.7  
    5  Hadley Gentzler, 8       12:27.6  
    9  Addie DeYpung, 8         12:45.6  
   18  Grace Hummel, 8          13:15.8  
   20  Ella Halley, 8           13:19.4  
   39  Sawyer Galetich, 8       14:07.1  
Total Time = 1:03:01.2     Total Places = 38

2. Ankeny Northview
    1  Rebecca Flick, 8         11:54.1  
    6  Piper Klinger, 8         12:27.7  
   10  Sammi Maile, 8           12:48.0  
   14  Natalie Cogdill, 8       13:09.6  
   17  Brielle Guerra, 8        13:12.5  
   46  Cate Benning, 8          14:21.8  
   49  Marley Phares, 8         14:29.3  
Total Time = 1:03:31.9     Total Places = 48
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3*. Valley
   15  Molly Millang, 8         13:11.6  
   21  Emma Udey, 8             13:20.6  
   23  Penelope Laehn, 7        13:31.2  
   24  Elliot Lessman, 8        13:34.6  
   27  Paige Schieber, 8        13:41.0  
   29  Cora Kittle, 7           13:42.4  
   30  Kinley Kresser, 7        13:45.8  
Total Time = 1:07:19.0     Total Places = 110

4*. Norwalk
    7  Hannah Schmitz, 8        12:41.5  
   12  Lucy Evans, 8            13:02.2  
   13  Carsyn Adams, 8          13:03.0  
   37  Paisley Buske, 8         14:01.9  
   41  Annabel McIllece, 8      14:12.5  
   62  Lilyann Mauro, 7         14:52.6  
   65  Brynlee DeKock, 7        14:58.7  
Total Time = 1:07:01.1     Total Places = 110

5. Southeast Polk
   16  Kenley Barbour, 8        13:12.2  
   28  Briley Peitz, 7          13:42.3  
   32  Kendall Gerdis, 8        13:49.5  
   33  Tia Walker, 8            13:50.1  
   34  Emersyn Stockwell, 7     13:51.8  
   55  Emily Carter, 8          14:35.3  
   63  Aaliya Weber, 7          14:55.0  
Total Time = 1:08:25.9     Total Places = 143

6. Johnston
    8  Briella Parry, 8         12:44.2  
   25  Madison Boege, 8         13:35.4  
   36  Ellie Crossland, 8       14:00.3  
   43  Cara Lamping, 8          14:14.7  
   50  Kendal Jensen, 8         14:30.6  
   51  Maci Theulen, 8          14:30.8  
   52  Autumn Huebbe, 8         14:31.6  
Total Time = 1:09:05.2     Total Places = 162

7. Urbandale
   22  Maci Moore, 8            13:29.1  
   31  Nora Lewis, 8            13:48.4  
   38  Natalie Heggen, 8        14:07.0  
   47  Ava Nailor, 8            14:23.3  
   59  Priscilla VanAuken, 7    14:46.0  
   66  Azalea VanSteenhuyse, 7  15:06.4  
   67  Adira Molstre, 8         15:10.2  
Total Time = 1:10:33.8     Total Places = 197

8. Roosevelt
   26  Annabel Douglas, 7       13:35.9  
   35  Charlotte Kelderman, 8   13:54.8  
   40  Jill Martin, 8           14:11.9  
   42  Georgia Murphy, 7        14:13.5  
   58  Malak Adam, 7            14:39.3  
   61  Loren Chan, 8            14:51.9  
   74  Charlotte Green, 7       15:33.0  
Total Time = 1:10:35.4     Total Places = 201

9. Ames
   11  Naya Nakama, 8           12:59.6  
   45  Miriam Sadow, 7          14:18.6  
   53  Anna DeBoest, 8          14:32.6  
   56  Maryanna Anderson, 7     14:36.8  
   57  Olivia Risdal, 7         14:38.9  
   69  Cecilia Fulton, 8        15:25.5  
   72  Leah Bigelow, 7          15:31.7  
Total Time = 1:11:06.5     Total Places = 222



10. Indianola
    3  Cali Laxton, 8           12:09.5  
   44  Lily Wilbur, 8           14:18.6  
   70  Aleah VanderLinden, 8    15:26.6  
   77  Ryen Sadler, 8           15:46.2  
   78  Jaedyn Gripp, 8          15:49.5  
   79  Liana Chilton, 8         15:54.1  
Total Time = 1:13:30.4     Total Places = 272

11. Waukee
   19  Samanvi Anbukum, 8       13:18.1  
   48  Eleanor Hummel, 8        14:26.8  
   68  Brynlee Cleveland, 8     15:15.1  
   71  Nora Ferin, 8            15:30.4  
   73  Madelyn Macauley, 8      15:32.3  
   75  Kinlee Streit, 8         15:44.2  
   81  Afton Casey, 8           16:35.8  
Total Time = 1:14:02.7     Total Places = 279

12. Ankeny Southview
   54  Kyla Ntem, 8             14:35.1  
   60  Sophia Hiltgen, 8        14:49.1  
   64  Brooklyn Tracy, 8        14:58.6  
   76  Gretchen Sloan, 8        15:45.1  
   80  Sophie Smith, 8          16:03.5  
Total Time = 1:16:11.4     Total Places = 334
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Rebecca Flick, 8         11:54.1    Ankeny Northview     
    2     2  Laney Sundet, 8          12:05.5    Waukee Prairieview   
    3     3  Cali Laxton, 8           12:09.5    Indianola            
    4     4  Emerson Stubbendeck, 8   12:26.7    Waukee Prairieview   
    5     5  Hadley Gentzler, 8       12:27.6    Waukee Prairieview   
    6     6  Piper Klinger, 8         12:27.7    Ankeny Northview     
    7     7  Hannah Schmitz, 8        12:41.5    Norwalk              
    8     8  Briella Parry, 8         12:44.2    Johnston             
    9     9  Addie DeYpung, 8         12:45.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   10    10  Sammi Maile, 8           12:48.0    Ankeny Northview     
   11    11  Naya Nakama, 8           12:59.6    Ames                 
   12    12  Lucy Evans, 8            13:02.2    Norwalk              
   13    13  Carsyn Adams, 8          13:03.0    Norwalk              
   14    14  Natalie Cogdill, 8       13:09.6    Ankeny Northview     
   15    15  Molly Millang, 8         13:11.6    Valley               
   16    16  Kenley Barbour, 8        13:12.2    Southeast Polk       
   17    17  Brielle Guerra, 8        13:12.5    Ankeny Northview     
   18    18  Grace Hummel, 8          13:15.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   19    19  Samanvi Anbukum, 8       13:18.1    Waukee               
   20    20  Ella Halley, 8           13:19.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   21    21  Emma Udey, 8             13:20.6    Valley               
   22        Lillian Heil, 7          13:27.2    Marshalltown         
   23    22  Maci Moore, 8            13:29.1    Urbandale            
   24    23  Penelope Laehn, 7        13:31.2    Valley               
   25    24  Elliot Lessman, 8        13:34.6    Valley               
   26    25  Madison Boege, 8         13:35.4    Johnston             
   27    26  Annabel Douglas, 7       13:35.9    Roosevelt            
   28    27  Paige Schieber, 8        13:41.0    Valley               
   29    28  Briley Peitz, 7          13:42.3    Southeast Polk       
   30    29  Cora Kittle, 7           13:42.4    Valley               
   31    30  Kinley Kresser, 7        13:45.8    Valley               
   32        Quinn Cooley, 7          13:47.6    Valley               
   33    31  Nora Lewis, 8            13:48.4    Urbandale            
   34    32  Kendall Gerdis, 8        13:49.5    Southeast Polk       
   35    33  Tia Walker, 8            13:50.1    Southeast Polk       
   36    34  Emersyn Stockwell, 7     13:51.8    Southeast Polk       



   37        Jocelyn Perrigo, 7       13:52.5    Valley               
   38    35  Charlotte Kelderman, 8   13:54.8    Roosevelt            
   39    36  Ellie Crossland, 8       14:00.3    Johnston             
   40    37  Paisley Buske, 8         14:01.9    Norwalk              
   41    38  Natalie Heggen, 8        14:07.0    Urbandale            
   42    39  Sawyer Galetich, 8       14:07.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   43    40  Jill Martin, 8           14:11.9    Roosevelt            
   44    41  Annabel McIllece, 8      14:12.5    Norwalk              
   45    42  Georgia Murphy, 7        14:13.5    Roosevelt            
   46    43  Cara Lamping, 8          14:14.7    Johnston             
   47    44  Lily Wilbur, 8           14:18.6    Indianola            
   48    45  Miriam Sadow, 7          14:18.6    Ames                 
   49        Henley Waller, 8         14:21.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   50    46  Cate Benning, 8          14:21.8    Ankeny Northview     
   51    47  Ava Nailor, 8            14:23.3    Urbandale            
   52    48  Eleanor Hummel, 8        14:26.8    Waukee               
   53    49  Marley Phares, 8         14:29.3    Ankeny Northview     
   54    50  Kendal Jensen, 8         14:30.6    Johnston             
   55    51  Maci Theulen, 8          14:30.8    Johnston             
   56    52  Autumn Huebbe, 8         14:31.6    Johnston             
   57    53  Anna DeBoest, 8          14:32.6    Ames                 
   58    54  Kyla Ntem, 8             14:35.1    Ankeny Southview     
   59    55  Emily Carter, 8          14:35.3    Southeast Polk       
   60        Carlie Jackson, 8        14:35.6    Johnston             
   61    56  Maryanna Anderson, 7     14:36.8    Ames                 
   62        Lucile Yankowski, 8      14:37.7    Johnston             
   63    57  Olivia Risdal, 7         14:38.9    Ames                 
   64        London Kelley, 7         14:39.0    Valley               
   65    58  Malak Adam, 7            14:39.3    Roosevelt            
   66        Reagan Wey, 7            14:42.8    Johnston             
   67        Hayley Dray, 8           14:43.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   68    59  Priscilla VanAuken, 7    14:46.0    Urbandale            
   69    60  Sophia Hiltgen, 8        14:49.1    Ankeny Southview     
   70        Teagan Guerra, 8         14:50.9    Ankeny Northview     
   71    61  Loren Chan, 8            14:51.9    Roosevelt            
   72    62  Lilyann Mauro, 7         14:52.6    Norwalk              
   73        Isabelle McGinnis, 7     14:53.7    Johnston             
   74        May Green, 8             14:53.9    Valley               
   75        Keira Arends, 8          14:54.3    Ankeny Northview     
   76    63  Aaliya Weber, 7          14:55.0    Southeast Polk       
   77        Ruby Heaberlin, 7        14:56.2    Southeast Polk       
   78        Violet Finch, 8          14:57.2    Southeast Polk       
   79    64  Brooklyn Tracy, 8        14:58.6    Ankeny Southview     
   80    65  Brynlee DeKock, 7        14:58.7    Norwalk              
   81        Genevieve Johnson, 8     14:59.3    Ankeny Northview     
   82        Addy Dingel, 8           15:02.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   83        Brinnlie Erickson, 8     15:04.3    Ankeny Northview     
   84        Stella Livermore, 8      15:05.8    Norwalk              
   85    66  Azalea VanSteenhuyse, 7  15:06.4    Urbandale            
   86    67  Adira Molstre, 8         15:10.2    Urbandale            
   87        Norah Wilhelm, 7         15:12.9    Norwalk              
   88    68  Brynlee Cleveland, 8     15:15.1    Waukee               
   89        Caroline Reaper, 7       15:15.4    Norwalk              
   90        Natalya Porto, 8         15:22.5    Johnston             
   91    69  Cecilia Fulton, 8        15:25.5    Ames                 
   92        Olive Lucente, 8         15:26.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   93    70  Aleah VanderLinden, 8    15:26.6    Indianola            
   94    71  Nora Ferin, 8            15:30.4    Waukee               
   95        Ellie Bush, 8            15:31.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   96    72  Leah Bigelow, 7          15:31.7    Ames                 
   97    73  Madelyn Macauley, 8      15:32.3    Waukee               
   98    74  Charlotte Green, 7       15:33.0    Roosevelt            
   99        Gemma McCoy, 8           15:38.9    Roosevelt            
  100        Kendall Johnson, 7       15:39.7    Ames                 
  101        Anna Weber, 8            15:40.8    Ames                 
  102    75  Kinlee Streit, 8         15:44.2    Waukee               
  103    76  Gretchen Sloan, 8        15:45.1    Ankeny Southview     
  104    77  Ryen Sadler, 8           15:46.2    Indianola            
  105        Ava Ibrahim, 7           15:47.3    Urbandale            
  106    78  Jaedyn Gripp, 8          15:49.5    Indianola            
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  107        Maddison German, 7       15:52.3    Southeast Polk       
  108        Adele Seeger, 7          15:52.8    Urbandale            
  109        Anna Beals, 7            15:53.3    Southeast Polk       
  110    79  Liana Chilton, 8         15:54.1    Indianola            
  111        Kendall Roof, 7          15:59.7    Norwalk              
  112        Sami Popken, 7           16:03.1    Norwalk              
  113    80  Sophie Smith, 8          16:03.5    Ankeny Southview     
  114        Eliza Mittman, 8         16:05.3    Ames                 
  115    81  Afton Casey, 8           16:35.8    Waukee               
  116        Abigail Grinstead, 7     16:41.2    Roosevelt            
  117        Evy Ferguson, 8          16:44.3    Waukee               
  118        Sunna Pentpalli, 8       16:46.0    Waukee               
  119        Gafney Harazi, 8         16:48.4    Urbandale            
  120        Andolynn Mims, 8         17:01.4    Waukee               

Return to home page.
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Jaguar - Hawk MS CC Invitational Boys A

Prairie Ridge - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 8, 2024

80 and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 8, 2024 5:33 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston                 70    6   12   14   18   20   25   26  12:03.3  0:44.9
  2 Ames                     80    1    4   10   21   44   55   63  11:50.9  1:50.8
  3 Valley                   84   11   15   17   19   22   24   29  12:11.5  0:30.4
  4 Norwalk                  85    3    7    8   32   35   37   41  11:58.0  1:38.5
  5 Roosevelt               143    9   30   31   33   40   47   53  12:28.2  0:59.8
  6 Southeast Polk          145    2   16   34   36   57   71   72  12:18.8  2:02.9
  7 Ankeny Southview        175    5   27   43   46   54   56   62  12:32.9  1:28.9
  8 Waukee                  190   13   28   48   49   52   75   77  12:40.9  0:49.7
  9 Waukee Prairieview      267   42   45   51   64   65   66   67  13:01.0  0:26.2
 10 Ankeny Northview        273   38   39   59   68   69   73       13:05.0  0:41.6
 11 Urbandale               276   23   58   60   61   74   76   78  13:03.2  1:04.7
 12 Indianola               360   50   70   79   80   81   82       13:48.6  1:22.6

Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston
    6  Cohen Burkhardt, 8       11:36.2  
   12  Paden White, 7           11:53.8  
   14  Alexander Terhark, 8     12:09.5  
   18  Liam Fulton, 7           12:15.6  
   20  Tate Peterson, 8         12:21.1  
   25  Eli Gerber, 7            12:27.7  
   26  Noah Hardin, 8           12:27.8  
Total Time = 1:00:16.2     Total Places = 70

2. Ames
    1  Levi Turk, 7             10:59.0  
    4  Daniel Hauber, 8         11:14.7  
   10  Aleksandr Mauton, 8      11:49.7  
   21  Finn Marshall, 7         12:21.3  
   44  George Logan, 7          12:49.8  
   55  Elias Ciccotti, 7        13:00.8  
   63  Lucas Kellen, 8          13:12.7  
Total Time = 59:14.5     Total Places = 80
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3. Valley
   11  Evan Kennedy, 8          11:53.3  
   15  Vincent Moore, 8         12:10.3  
   17  Drew Mortenson, 7        12:10.5  
   19  Mark Lawson, 7           12:19.7  
   22  Jameson Jergens, 8       12:23.7  
   24  J J Richey, 7            12:25.1  
   29  George Collis, 7         12:30.3  
Total Time = 1:00:57.5     Total Places = 84

4. Norwalk
    3  Brayden Walderbach, 8    11:02.6  
    7  Oliver Tice, 8           11:39.9  
    8  Zeke Heckert, 8          11:46.8  
   32  Jackson Murray, 8        12:39.3  
   35  Owen Petersen, 7         12:41.0  
   37  Tyler Wood, 7            12:43.6  
   41  Kallen Smith, 7          12:47.5  
Total Time = 59:49.6     Total Places = 85

5. Roosevelt
    9  Dexter Theissen, 8       11:47.3  
   30  Miles Smith, 7           12:32.1  
   31  Cristian Martinez Tello, 812:34.7  
   33  Max Peterson, 8          12:39.6  
   40  Bodhi Schervish, 7       12:47.1  
   47  Everett Speers, 8        12:53.6  
   53  Owen Nichols, 8          13:00.1  
Total Time = 1:02:20.8     Total Places = 143

6. Southeast Polk
    2  Emeric Stone, 8          10:59.4  
   16  Corbin Tilus, 8          12:10.4  
   34  Alfred Barno, 8          12:40.5  
   36  Briggs Hirayama, 8       12:41.2  
   57  Steven Naber, 8          13:02.2  
   71  Parker King, 7           13:27.1  
   72  Zaden Morrow, 7          13:28.2  
Total Time = 1:01:33.7     Total Places = 145

7. Ankeny Southview
    5  Gus Brown, 8             11:31.9  
   27  Fletcher Roberts, 8      12:29.6  
   43  Dustin Dent, 8           12:49.1  
   46  Luke Menke, 8            12:52.8  
   54  Tate Bryan, 8            13:00.7  
   56  Eliott Rasko, 8          13:01.5  
   62  Waylon VanWheelden, 8    13:12.4  
Total Time = 1:02:44.1     Total Places = 175

8. Waukee
   13  Aj Powers, 8             12:08.0  
   28  Kaden Caylor-Nelson, 8   12:29.8  
   48  Camden Bennett, 8        12:54.2  
   49  Flynn Schroeder, 8       12:54.5  
   52  Brody Kalb, 8            12:57.7  
   75  Max Ripchinski, 8        13:40.6  
   77  Eli Bergman, 8           13:46.9  
Total Time = 1:03:24.2     Total Places = 190

9. Waukee Prairieview
   42  Nate Gibbs, 8            12:48.5  
   45  Sergio Subealdea, 8      12:51.1  
   51  Carter Bolie, 8          12:57.6  
   64  Keaton Torgerson, 8      13:13.0  
   65  Anders Fleming, 8        13:14.7  
   66  Gabe Fujita, 8           13:15.3  
   67  Mark Morse, 8            13:19.8  
Total Time = 1:05:04.9     Total Places = 267



10. Ankeny Northview
   38  Roman Fye, 8             12:44.1  
   39  Luke Beecher, 8          12:46.9  
   59  Fletcher Mohrhauser, 8   13:06.2  
   68  Silas Scolaro, 8         13:22.1  
   69  Cameron Moeckly, 8       13:25.6  
   73  Landon Carse, 8          13:28.8  
Total Time = 1:05:24.9     Total Places = 273

11. Urbandale
   23  John Sang, 8             12:24.1  
   58  Gavin Black, 7           13:04.2  
   60  Logan Gordon, 8          13:06.8  
   61  Ryder Corkrean, 8        13:11.9  
   74  James Giles, 7           13:28.8  
   76  Noah Marchese, 8         13:43.0  
   78  Gabe Canine, 8           13:53.3  
Total Time = 1:05:15.8     Total Places = 276

12. Indianola
   50  Ryder Swanson, 8         12:54.9  
   70  William Brodie, 7        13:26.8  
   79  Jack Anglick, 7          14:07.5  
   80  Will Rogers, 8           14:16.1  
   81  Michael Smith, 7         14:17.4  
   82  Braden Kruthoff, 7       14:19.5  
Total Time = 1:09:02.7     Total Places = 360
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Levi Turk, 7             10:59.0    Ames                 
    2     2  Emeric Stone, 8          10:59.4    Southeast Polk       
    3     3  Brayden Walderbach, 8    11:02.6    Norwalk              
    4     4  Daniel Hauber, 8         11:14.7    Ames                 
    5     5  Gus Brown, 8             11:31.9    Ankeny Southview     
    6     6  Cohen Burkhardt, 8       11:36.2    Johnston             
    7     7  Oliver Tice, 8           11:39.9    Norwalk              
    8     8  Zeke Heckert, 8          11:46.8    Norwalk              
    9     9  Dexter Theissen, 8       11:47.3    Roosevelt            
   10    10  Aleksandr Mauton, 8      11:49.7    Ames                 
   11    11  Evan Kennedy, 8          11:53.3    Valley               
   12    12  Paden White, 7           11:53.8    Johnston             
   13    13  Aj Powers, 8             12:08.0    Waukee               
   14    14  Alexander Terhark, 8     12:09.5    Johnston             
   15    15  Vincent Moore, 8         12:10.3    Valley               
   16    16  Corbin Tilus, 8          12:10.4    Southeast Polk       
   17    17  Drew Mortenson, 7        12:10.5    Valley               
   18    18  Liam Fulton, 7           12:15.6    Johnston             
   19    19  Mark Lawson, 7           12:19.7    Valley               
   20    20  Tate Peterson, 8         12:21.1    Johnston             
   21    21  Finn Marshall, 7         12:21.3    Ames                 
   22    22  Jameson Jergens, 8       12:23.7    Valley               
   23    23  John Sang, 8             12:24.1    Urbandale            
   24    24  J J Richey, 7            12:25.1    Valley               
   25    25  Eli Gerber, 7            12:27.7    Johnston             
   26    26  Noah Hardin, 8           12:27.8    Johnston             
   27        Asher Dyer, 8            12:28.4    Johnston             
   28    27  Fletcher Roberts, 8      12:29.6    Ankeny Southview     
   29    28  Kaden Caylor-Nelson, 8   12:29.8    Waukee               
   30    29  George Collis, 7         12:30.3    Valley               
   31    30  Miles Smith, 7           12:32.1    Roosevelt            
   32    31  Cristian Martinez Tello, 812:34.7    Roosevelt            
   33    32  Jackson Murray, 8        12:39.3    Norwalk              
   34    33  Max Peterson, 8          12:39.6    Roosevelt            
   35    34  Alfred Barno, 8          12:40.5    Southeast Polk       



   36    35  Owen Petersen, 7         12:41.0    Norwalk              
   37    36  Briggs Hirayama, 8       12:41.2    Southeast Polk       
   38    37  Tyler Wood, 7            12:43.6    Norwalk              
   39    38  Roman Fye, 8             12:44.1    Ankeny Northview     
   40        Cohen Nunn, 7            12:46.4    Marshalltown         
   41    39  Luke Beecher, 8          12:46.9    Ankeny Northview     
   42    40  Bodhi Schervish, 7       12:47.1    Roosevelt            
   43    41  Kallen Smith, 7          12:47.5    Norwalk              
   44        Huck Skram, 7            12:48.3    Johnston             
   45    42  Nate Gibbs, 8            12:48.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   46    43  Dustin Dent, 8           12:49.1    Ankeny Southview     
   47    44  George Logan, 7          12:49.8    Ames                 
   48        Thomas Thill, 8          12:49.9    Johnston             
   49    45  Sergio Subealdea, 8      12:51.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   50        Wesley Lietz, 7          12:52.0    Valley               
   51    46  Luke Menke, 8            12:52.8    Ankeny Southview     
   52    47  Everett Speers, 8        12:53.6    Roosevelt            
   53        Kade Soellner, 8         12:54.1    Valley               
   54    48  Camden Bennett, 8        12:54.2    Waukee               
   55    49  Flynn Schroeder, 8       12:54.5    Waukee               
   56    50  Ryder Swanson, 8         12:54.9    Indianola            
   57    51  Carter Bolie, 8          12:57.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   58    52  Brody Kalb, 8            12:57.7    Waukee               
   59        Logan Soenen, 7          12:58.0    Norwalk              
   60        Grady Gamerdinger, 7     12:59.6    Valley               
   61    53  Owen Nichols, 8          13:00.1    Roosevelt            
   62    54  Tate Bryan, 8            13:00.7    Ankeny Southview     
   63    55  Elias Ciccotti, 7        13:00.8    Ames                 
   64    56  Eliott Rasko, 8          13:01.5    Ankeny Southview     
   65    57  Steven Naber, 8          13:02.2    Southeast Polk       
   66    58  Gavin Black, 7           13:04.2    Urbandale            
   67    59  Fletcher Mohrhauser, 8   13:06.2    Ankeny Northview     
   68    60  Logan Gordon, 8          13:06.8    Urbandale            
   69        George Christensen, 7    13:07.0    Valley               
   70        Costin Piscitelli, 8     13:08.1    Marshalltown         
   71    61  Ryder Corkrean, 8        13:11.9    Urbandale            
   72    62  Waylon VanWheelden, 8    13:12.4    Ankeny Southview     
   73    63  Lucas Kellen, 8          13:12.7    Ames                 
   74    64  Keaton Torgerson, 8      13:13.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   75        Caiden Brustkern, 8      13:13.4    Johnston             
   76    65  Anders Fleming, 8        13:14.7    Waukee Prairieview   
   77    66  Gabe Fujita, 8           13:15.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   78        Noah Schooley, 7         13:15.4    Norwalk              
   79        Tyler Spradling, 7       13:16.7    Roosevelt            
   80        Nolan Koster, 7          13:19.2    Norwalk              
   81        Callan Evans, 8          13:19.7    Ankeny Southview     
   82    67  Mark Morse, 8            13:19.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   83        William Green, 8         13:20.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   84        Reid Graeber, 7          13:21.2    Roosevelt            
   85    68  Silas Scolaro, 8         13:22.1    Ankeny Northview     
   86        Isaac Kunze, 7           13:23.9    Norwalk              
   87        David Stork, 8           13:24.0    Johnston             
   88    69  Cameron Moeckly, 8       13:25.6    Ankeny Northview     
   89        Levi Crouse, 8           13:26.1    Ankeny Southview     
   90    70  William Brodie, 7        13:26.8    Indianola            
   91    71  Parker King, 7           13:27.1    Southeast Polk       
   92    72  Zaden Morrow, 7          13:28.2    Southeast Polk       
   93    73  Landon Carse, 8          13:28.8    Ankeny Northview     
   94    74  James Giles, 7           13:28.8    Urbandale            
   95        Roman Moore, 7           13:30.4    Valley               
   96        Asher Arthur, 8          13:31.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   97        Samuel Brandt, 8         13:33.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   98        Henry Duncan, 7          13:37.4    Ames                 
   99        Joseph Frandsen, 8       13:37.4    Ames                 
  100        Calvin Knutson, 7        13:39.2    Roosevelt            
  101    75  Max Ripchinski, 8        13:40.6    Waukee               
  102    76  Noah Marchese, 8         13:43.0    Urbandale            
  103        Nathan Smith, 7          13:46.0    Marshalltown         
  104        Gibson Rule, 7           13:46.1    Southeast Polk       
  105    77  Eli Bergman, 8           13:46.9    Waukee               
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  106        Drew Lingeling, 8        13:47.2    Waukee               
  107        Judah Bolles, 7          13:49.9    Ames                 
  108        Brayden Kibling, 8       13:50.3    Southeast Polk       
  109    78  Gabe Canine, 8           13:53.3    Urbandale            
  110        James Tuttle, 8          13:56.3    Urbandale            
  111        Jonathan Payton, 8       13:57.6    Ames                 
  112        Garret Gebhardt, 7       13:57.8    Southeast Polk       
  113        Cooper Hanson, 8         14:01.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  114        Cameron Frederick, 8     14:07.2    Waukee               
  115    79  Jack Anglick, 7          14:07.5    Indianola            
  116        Samuel Hurlbut, 8        14:07.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  117        Grady Owens, 7           14:15.1    Norwalk              
  118    80  Will Rogers, 8           14:16.1    Indianola            
  119        Hunter Engelbarts, 8     14:17.0    Urbandale            
  120    81  Michael Smith, 7         14:17.4    Indianola            
  121    82  Braden Kruthoff, 7       14:19.5    Indianola            
  122        Elliot Campisano, 8      15:18.0    Urbandale            

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/


Jaguar - Hawk MS CC Invitational Girls B

Prairie Ridge - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 8, 2024

80 and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 8, 2024 5:53 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Valley                   25    2    3    5    7    8    9   10  14:29.1  0:30.9
  2 Johnston                 82    1   14   19   22   26   36   42  15:30.7  2:05.9
  3 Ankeny Northview         91   12   13   18   21   27   29   31  15:43.6  1:12.8
  4 Marshalltown            107    4    6   17   24   56   63   73  15:39.3  3:11.5
  5 Waukee Prairieview      112   11   20   23   28   30   48   51  15:57.3  1:20.8
  6 Southeast Polk          180   15   38   39   41   47   67   71  16:46.8  1:44.2
  7 Roosevelt               205   16   32   50   52   55   59   61  16:57.0  1:57.1
  8 Ames                    206   25   34   40   53   54   74   77  17:00.4  1:23.6
  9 Norwalk                 244   35   37   44   58   70   76       17:24.9  1:37.9
 10 Indianola               270   33   43   46   62   86            18:52.9  8:29.6
 11 Urbandale               313   49   64   65   66   69   72   75  18:02.8  1:02.1
 12 Waukee                  320   45   57   60   78   80   82   84  18:31.8  3:04.1
 13 Ankeny Southview        396   68   79   81   83   85            21:05.0  6:45.1
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Valley
    2  Jane Ebinger, 7          14:12.9  
    3  Addison Mauk, 8          14:18.6  
    5  Lily Udey, 7             14:33.2  
    7  Mirabel Seidelman, 7     14:37.0  
    8  Emma Richtsmeier, 7      14:43.8  
    9  Raina Sobek, 7           14:56.6  
   10  Peyton Becker, 7         14:57.0  
Total Time = 1:12:25.5     Total Places = 25

2. Johnston
    1  Taylin Cahill, 7         14:03.5  
   14  Samantha Schaffer, 7     15:33.9  
   19  Lucille Gehl, 7          15:45.9  
   22  Megan Beeman, 8          16:00.5  
   26  Leighton McKibban, 7     16:09.4  
   36  Kinley Daniels, 7        16:54.6  
   42  Anna Kallen, 7           17:04.2  
Total Time = 1:17:33.2     Total Places = 82

https://onlineraceresults.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/


3. Ankeny Northview
   12  Siena Peddicord, 8       15:07.2  
   13  Tajia Richards, 8        15:33.5  
   18  Gwen Phillips, 8         15:44.7  
   21  Lila Bergquist, 8        15:52.5  
   27  Lilyana Zamago, 8        16:20.0  
   29  Sawyer Schlicher, 8      16:24.0  
   31  Emily Bruns, 8           16:41.5  
Total Time = 1:18:37.9     Total Places = 91

4. Marshalltown
    4  Grace Whitmore, 8        14:22.1  
    6  Lily Johnson, 8          14:36.7  
   17  Airi Hoven, 8            15:37.0  
   24  Naysa Rottink, 7         16:06.9  
   56  Kirra Carson, 7          17:33.5  
   63  Betsy Wirin, 8           18:04.0  
   73  Brooklynn Hazen, 8       18:40.7  
Total Time = 1:18:16.2     Total Places = 107

5. Waukee Prairieview
   11  London Mendenhall, 8     15:04.0  
   20  Josephine Smith, 8       15:48.7  
   23  Sophie Becker, 8         16:06.5  
   28  Belma Mehmedovic, 8      16:22.4  
   30  Mya Kopp, 8              16:24.7  
   48  Claira Sheeder, 8        17:20.1  
   51  Mia LePera, 8            17:22.2  
Total Time = 1:19:46.3     Total Places = 112

6. Southeast Polk
   15  Claire Williams, 8       15:35.3  
   38  Jordan Wells, 7          16:58.5  
   39  Valentina Freiburger, 8  16:59.2  
   41  Olivia Haus, 8           17:01.3  
   47  Maliah Hensley, 7        17:19.5  
   67  Briley Lippold, 7        18:14.0  
   71  Amelia Hoffman, 8        18:31.3  
Total Time = 1:23:53.8     Total Places = 180

7. Roosevelt
   16  Lucy Lee, 7              15:35.8  
   32  Rose Flynn, 7            16:44.6  
   50  Kristin Chiovaro, 8      17:20.6  
   52  Mara Garnaas, 7          17:31.1  
   55  Zoey Veldhouse, 7        17:32.8  
   59  Sydney Bohen, 7          17:38.0  
   61  Beatrice Allen-Hayter, 7 17:51.7  
Total Time = 1:24:44.9     Total Places = 205

8. Ames
   25  Raquel Westbrook, 7      16:08.7  
   34  Rhea Rudrapatna, 8       16:49.0  
   40  Hiyab Gheresus, 8        16:59.7  
   53  Eva Osborne, 8           17:32.2  
   54  Janie Baker, 8           17:32.2  
   74  Julia Law, 7             18:44.0  
   77  Allyana Harness, 8       19:35.3  
Total Time = 1:25:01.8     Total Places = 206

9. Norwalk
   35  Merci Scholten, 8        16:50.2  
   37  McKenzie Foster, 8       16:56.1  
   44  Malaika Scholten, 7      17:14.8  
   58  Lily Barbour, 8          17:35.2  
   70  Sofia Machmach, 7        18:28.1  
   76  Rachel Clements, 7       18:49.7  
Total Time = 1:27:04.4     Total Places = 244

10. Indianola



   33  Faith Charlson, 8        16:48.4  
   43  Stella Whitson, 8        17:05.2  
   46  Aisley Kissner, 8        17:17.8  
   62  Hattie Green, 8          17:54.8  
   86  Madden Oliver, 8         25:17.9  
Total Time = 1:34:24.1     Total Places = 270

11. Urbandale
   49  Emerson Granzow, 8       17:20.4  
   64  Ellie Horton, 7          18:09.6  
   65  Avery Gee, 7             18:10.0  
   66  Maddy Gordon, 7          18:11.3  
   69  Sydney Rowley, 8         18:22.5  
   72  Evelyn Walling, 7        18:33.7  
   75  Saffi Brimeyer, 8        18:47.8  
Total Time = 1:30:13.8     Total Places = 313

12. Waukee
   45  Sasha Lichinsky, 8       17:17.6  
   57  Elenora Haertel, 8       17:35.1  
   60  Nora Yarushkin, 8        17:42.6  
   78  Juliana Suarez-Bernal, 8 19:41.9  
   80  Kailyn Mueller, 8        20:21.7  
   82  Livvy Schmidt, 8         20:48.0  
   84  Layla Love, 8            21:27.3  
Total Time = 1:32:38.9     Total Places = 320

13. Ankeny Southview
   68  Constance Luing, 8       18:20.8  
   79  Kelsi Miller, 8          19:54.4  
   81  Payton Taylor, 8         20:41.5  
   83  Ellie Chanthalangsy, 8   21:22.1  
   85  Kaylee Stammerman, 8     25:05.9  
Total Time = 1:45:24.7     Total Places = 396
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Taylin Cahill, 7         14:03.5    Johnston             
    2     2  Jane Ebinger, 7          14:12.9    Valley               
    3     3  Addison Mauk, 8          14:18.6    Valley               
    4     4  Grace Whitmore, 8        14:22.1    Marshalltown         
    5     5  Lily Udey, 7             14:33.2    Valley               
    6     6  Lily Johnson, 8          14:36.7    Marshalltown         
    7     7  Mirabel Seidelman, 7     14:37.0    Valley               
    8     8  Emma Richtsmeier, 7      14:43.8    Valley               
    9     9  Raina Sobek, 7           14:56.6    Valley               
   10    10  Peyton Becker, 7         14:57.0    Valley               
   11        Aubrey Tischler, 8       15:03.0    Valley               
   12    11  London Mendenhall, 8     15:04.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   13        GiGi Bellerjeau, 7       15:05.2    Valley               
   14        Maeve Leder, 7           15:06.6    Valley               
   15        Norah Bauer, 7           15:06.8    Valley               
   16    12  Siena Peddicord, 8       15:07.2    Ankeny Northview     
   17        Clara Humston, 8         15:15.7    Valley               
   18        Mazzie Ferchen, 7        15:25.5    Valley               
   19        Harper Bell, 7           15:31.2    Valley               
   20        Ainsley Belden, 8        15:31.9    Valley               
   21    13  Tajia Richards, 8        15:33.5    Ankeny Northview     
   22    14  Samantha Schaffer, 7     15:33.9    Johnston             
   23    15  Claire Williams, 8       15:35.3    Southeast Polk       
   24    16  Lucy Lee, 7              15:35.8    Roosevelt            
   25    17  Airi Hoven, 8            15:37.0    Marshalltown         
   26    18  Gwen Phillips, 8         15:44.7    Ankeny Northview     
   27    19  Lucille Gehl, 7          15:45.9    Johnston             
   28    20  Josephine Smith, 8       15:48.7    Waukee Prairieview   
   29    21  Lila Bergquist, 8        15:52.5    Ankeny Northview     



   30    22  Megan Beeman, 8          16:00.5    Johnston             
   31    23  Sophie Becker, 8         16:06.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   32    24  Naysa Rottink, 7         16:06.9    Marshalltown         
   33        Emma Weih, 7             16:08.1    Valley               
   34    25  Raquel Westbrook, 7      16:08.7    Ames                 
   35    26  Leighton McKibban, 7     16:09.4    Johnston             
   36        Eden Gregg, 7            16:13.9    Valley               
   37        Evie Roberts, 8          16:16.4    Valley               
   38        Cassidy Tenhundfeld, 8   16:16.6    Valley               
   39        Hazel Thoreson, 8        16:16.8    Valley               
   40    27  Lilyana Zamago, 8        16:20.0    Ankeny Northview     
   41        Alivia Grefe, 8          16:20.6    Valley               
   42    28  Belma Mehmedovic, 8      16:22.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   43    29  Sawyer Schlicher, 8      16:24.0    Ankeny Northview     
   44        Harper Hansen, 7         16:24.6    Valley               
   45    30  Mya Kopp, 8              16:24.7    Waukee Prairieview   
   46        Laila Negrete, 7         16:25.7    Valley               
   47        Lauren Dieleman, 7       16:31.1    Valley               
   48        Ellen Pierce, 7          16:34.5    Valley               
   49    31  Emily Bruns, 8           16:41.5    Ankeny Northview     
   50    32  Rose Flynn, 7            16:44.6    Roosevelt            
   51    33  Faith Charlson, 8        16:48.4    Indianola            
   52    34  Rhea Rudrapatna, 8       16:49.0    Ames                 
   53    35  Merci Scholten, 8        16:50.2    Norwalk              
   54    36  Kinley Daniels, 7        16:54.6    Johnston             
   55    37  McKenzie Foster, 8       16:56.1    Norwalk              
   56    38  Jordan Wells, 7          16:58.5    Southeast Polk       
   57    39  Valentina Freiburger, 8  16:59.2    Southeast Polk       
   58    40  Hiyab Gheresus, 8        16:59.7    Ames                 
   59    41  Olivia Haus, 8           17:01.3    Southeast Polk       
   60    42  Anna Kallen, 7           17:04.2    Johnston             
   61    43  Stella Whitson, 8        17:05.2    Indianola            
   62        Maia Dameron, 7          17:07.2    Johnston             
   63        Grace Griffin, 7         17:12.3    Johnston             
   64        Lucy Rolland, 8          17:13.5    Ankeny Northview     
   65    44  Malaika Scholten, 7      17:14.8    Norwalk              
   66    45  Sasha Lichinsky, 8       17:17.6    Waukee               
   67    46  Aisley Kissner, 8        17:17.8    Indianola            
   68        Emmy Van Iten, 7         17:18.9    Johnston             
   69        Payton Crookshank, 8     17:19.3    Johnston             
   70    47  Maliah Hensley, 7        17:19.5    Southeast Polk       
   71    48  Claira Sheeder, 8        17:20.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   72    49  Emerson Granzow, 8       17:20.4    Urbandale            
   73    50  Kristin Chiovaro, 8      17:20.6    Roosevelt            
   74        Amelia Pagel, 8          17:21.5    Ankeny Northview     
   75    51  Mia LePera, 8            17:22.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   76        Jaina Lust, 8            17:23.8    Ankeny Northview     
   77        Sunny Ma, 8              17:25.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   78        Kaylyn North, 8          17:26.5    Ankeny Northview     
   79    52  Mara Garnaas, 7          17:31.1    Roosevelt            
   80    53  Eva Osborne, 8           17:32.2    Ames                 
   81    54  Janie Baker, 8           17:32.2    Ames                 
   82    55  Zoey Veldhouse, 7        17:32.8    Roosevelt            
   83    56  Kirra Carson, 7          17:33.5    Marshalltown         
   84        Caroline Saywahn, 8      17:34.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   85    57  Elenora Haertel, 8       17:35.1    Waukee               
   86    58  Lily Barbour, 8          17:35.2    Norwalk              
   87        Evelynn Lampe, 7         17:35.2    Johnston             
   88        Everest Barkey, 7        17:35.6    Valley               
   89    59  Sydney Bohen, 7          17:38.0    Roosevelt            
   90        Abby Ausenhus, 8         17:42.2    Ankeny Northview     
   91    60  Nora Yarushkin, 8        17:42.6    Waukee               
   92        Julia Neighbors, 8       17:45.6    Johnston             
   93        Samantha Skeries, 8      17:46.4    Ankeny Northview     
   94        Essa Barkey, 7           17:48.8    Valley               
   95        Lily Hegwein, 7          17:51.5    Johnston             
   96    61  Beatrice Allen-Hayter, 7 17:51.7    Roosevelt            
   97        Annabelle McNertney, 7   17:53.0    Johnston             
   98    62  Hattie Green, 8          17:54.8    Indianola            
   99        Emma Hajduch, 8          17:56.0    Waukee Prairieview   



  100        Piper Good, 7            17:57.3    Roosevelt            
  101        Cassandra Zehr, 7        17:59.6    Johnston             
  102        Mira Clevenger, 8        18:00.3    Johnston             
  103    63  Betsy Wirin, 8           18:04.0    Marshalltown         
  104        Addy Bonanno, 8          18:07.7    Ankeny Northview     
  105        Presley Sime, 7          18:09.1    Johnston             
  106        Reina Tomar, 8           18:09.2    Valley               
  107    64  Ellie Horton, 7          18:09.6    Urbandale            
  108    65  Avery Gee, 7             18:10.0    Urbandale            
  109    66  Maddy Gordon, 7          18:11.3    Urbandale            
  110    67  Briley Lippold, 7        18:14.0    Southeast Polk       
  111        Avery Bruhn, 7           18:15.4    Roosevelt            
  112        Audra Fath, 8            18:16.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  113        Maddie Goteti, 8         18:17.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  114        Emerson Phifer, 7        18:18.5    Roosevelt            
  115        Emerson Fitzpatrick, 8   18:19.7    Valley               
  116    68  Constance Luing, 8       18:20.8    Ankeny Southview     
  117    69  Sydney Rowley, 8         18:22.5    Urbandale            
  118        Sadie Rubinhoff, 7       18:22.7    Johnston             
  119        Medina Music, 8          18:23.4    Johnston             
  120        Caroline Anderson, 8     18:26.2    Johnston             
  121    70  Sofia Machmach, 7        18:28.1    Norwalk              
  122    71  Amelia Hoffman, 8        18:31.3    Southeast Polk       
  123    72  Evelyn Walling, 7        18:33.7    Urbandale            
  124        Maya Omeradich, 7        18:35.1    Roosevelt            
  125        Nevah Kelley, 7          18:40.4    Valley               
  126    73  Brooklynn Hazen, 8       18:40.7    Marshalltown         
  127        Ellery McGill, 7         18:41.1    Marshalltown         
  128        Lauren Porter, 8         18:41.6    Johnston             
  129        Natalie Easter, 7        18:42.0    Valley               
  130    74  Julia Law, 7             18:44.0    Ames                 
  131        Candy Cristobalm, 8      18:44.7    Johnston             
  132        Savannah Baccam, 7       18:46.7    Roosevelt            
  133    75  Saffi Brimeyer, 8        18:47.8    Urbandale            
  134        Lauren Moberg, 7         18:48.5    Southeast Polk       
  135        Berklee Hough, 7         18:48.9    Valley               
  136        Eiley Chamberlain, 7     18:48.9    Marshalltown         
  137        Taitum Lee, 8            18:49.5    Johnston             
  138    76  Rachel Clements, 7       18:49.7    Norwalk              
  139        Lena Mower, 8            18:52.8    Johnston             
  140        Reese Hanley, 7          19:02.0    Roosevelt            
  141        Marlus Reser, 8          19:04.3    Johnston             
  142        Viv Wicks, 7             19:06.4    Valley               
  143        Kinlee Beede, 8          19:06.7    Southeast Polk       
  144        Lidya Nessa Kucuk, 8     19:12.0    Roosevelt            
  145        Evelyn Peet, 8           19:14.7    Southeast Polk       
  146        Berlin May, 8            19:15.6    Southeast Polk       
  147        Grace Skinner, 8         19:16.0    Ankeny Northview     
  148        Libby Benson, 8          19:17.1    Urbandale            
  149        Cora Haidar, 7           19:17.7    Valley               
  150        Brooklyn Marks, 8        19:18.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  151        Charlotte Wobschall, 7   19:20.8    Southeast Polk       
  152        Ada Roberts, 8           19:26.6    Marshalltown         
  153        Cambree Lembke, 7        19:29.1    Roosevelt            
  154        Emme Mathisen, 8         19:31.1    Waukee Prairieview   
  155        Frankie Ill, 7           19:31.9    Roosevelt            
  156        Isabel Drendel, 7        19:33.9    Johnston             
  157    77  Allyana Harness, 8       19:35.3    Ames                 
  158        Kennedy Dales, 7         19:37.0    Roosevelt            
  159        Ella Harvey, 8           19:37.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  160        Cinthia Negrete, 7       19:40.8    Southeast Polk       
  161        Willa Fleming, 8         19:41.5    Johnston             
  162    78  Juliana Suarez-Bernal, 8 19:41.9    Waukee               
  163        Giulianee Ayala, 8       19:42.0    Roosevelt            
  164        Ceci Gulick, 8           19:42.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  165        Leona Rogness, 8         19:44.6    Urbandale            
  166        Kaedyn Straw, 8          19:46.1    Waukee Prairieview   
  167    79  Kelsi Miller, 8          19:54.4    Ankeny Southview     
  168        Hailey Foster, 7         19:55.4    Johnston             
  169        Cameron Mueller, 8       19:56.3    Waukee Prairieview   



  170        Kaelyn Schalk, 7         19:57.1    Johnston             
  171        Paige Eschweiler, 7      20:10.3    Johnston             
  172        Isabel Bradley, 7        20:13.3    Ames                 
  173        Mari Delmonico, 8        20:14.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  174    80  Kailyn Mueller, 8        20:21.7    Waukee               
  175        Colette Schnieder, 7     20:25.0    Ames                 
  176        Rachel Coosner, 7        20:32.2    Valley               
  177        Elizabeth Medina, 8      20:32.6    Johnston             
  178        Ava Kasperbauer, 8       20:34.9    Southeast Polk       
  179        Annabeth Augspurger, 7   20:36.2    Valley               
  180        Lilly Exley, 8           20:39.4    Roosevelt            
  181    81  Payton Taylor, 8         20:41.5    Ankeny Southview     
  182        Mackenzie Malicoat, 7    20:44.5    Johnston             
  183    82  Livvy Schmidt, 8         20:48.0    Waukee               
  184        Sadie Haines, 7          20:48.6    Roosevelt            
  185        Chloe Gierstorf, 7       20:52.5    Johnston             
  186        Camille Veenstra, 7      20:56.8    Johnston             
  187        Jordene Tomahn, 8        21:04.5    Johnston             
  188        Rya Carter, 8            21:06.8    Valley               
  189        Ava Williams, 8          21:09.3    Urbandale            
  190        Cathryn Schumacher, 8    21:12.1    Southeast Polk       
  191        Kristina Nyugen, 8       21:17.9    Urbandale            
  192        Harper Garcia, 7         21:18.1    Urbandale            
  193    83  Ellie Chanthalangsy, 8   21:22.1    Ankeny Southview     
  194        Greir Connor, 8          21:26.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  195    84  Layla Love, 8            21:27.3    Waukee               
  196        Claire Tekippe, 7        21:28.4    Urbandale            
  197        Nellia Deutmeyer, 7      21:31.9    Urbandale            
  198        Bridget Havens, 7        21:38.6    Marshalltown         
  199        Aster McNulty-Lecocq, 7  21:42.5    Valley               
  200        Rhiannon Mason, 8        21:44.7    Ames                 
  201        Samantha Milnes, 8       21:45.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  202        Lexie Batchelder, 7      21:51.0    Valley               
  203        Aurora Deutmeyer, 7      22:12.0    Urbandale            
  204        Ja'more Smith, 7         22:13.9    Urbandale            
  205        Lauren Van Weelden, 8    22:22.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  206        Rhyan Beers, 8           22:26.1    Urbandale            
  207        Lyla Mumm, 7             22:26.2    Johnston             
  208        Claire Stringer, 7       22:26.9    Roosevelt            
  209        Layl WimberlyKersbergen, 822:33.4    Marshalltown         
  210        Maci Madden, 8           22:38.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  211        Ruby Schoolen, 7         22:45.6    Southeast Polk       
  212        Molly Iverson, 8         22:56.4    Ames                 
  213        Ivanna Williams, 7       23:00.7    Urbandale            
  214        Charlotte Gerlock, 8     23:04.5    Roosevelt            
  215        Katelynn Krugler, 7      23:10.4    Urbandale            
  216        Sofie Stanek, 8          23:18.9    Johnston             
  217        Evie Schneider, 8        24:07.7    Roosevelt            
  218        Kate Dunn, 8             24:08.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  219        Vasavi Theegala, 8       24:11.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  220        Cheyenne Dow, 8          24:23.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  221        Talia Scott, 7           24:41.5    Urbandale            
  222    85  Kaylee Stammerman, 8     25:05.9    Ankeny Southview     
  223        Arian AltamiranoSoriano, 725:07.1    Urbandale            
  224    86  Madden Oliver, 8         25:17.9    Indianola            
  225        Jadyn Slauson, 7         25:24.3    Johnston             
  226        Joanna Patino, 7         25:28.8    Roosevelt            
  227        Magdiel Cruz Melo, 7     25:59.6    Roosevelt            
  228        Lily Melhus, 8           26:08.9    Urbandale            
  229        Sanavi Dumbre, 7         26:21.9    Johnston             
  230        Skylar Ammons, 8         26:38.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  231        Abigail Poudyel, 7       28:13.4    Southeast Polk       
  232        Aracely Martinez, 7      28:39.5    Roosevelt            
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Jaguar - Hawk MS CC Invitational Boys B

Prairie Ridge - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 8, 2024

80 and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 8, 2024 5:49 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston                 49    1    5   13   14   16   20   31  13:28.0  0:39.2
  2 Valley                   64    4    8   15   18   19   22   24  13:35.7  0:28.4
  3 Ankeny Southview         69    2    3    7   28   29   32   40  13:40.5  1:06.4
  4 Waukee Prairieview      142    6   11   34   41   50   54   60  14:13.1  1:28.9
  5 Norwalk                 159   12   21   26   45   55   67   68  14:18.8  1:24.5
  6 Roosevelt               165   23   33   35   36   38   51   57  14:27.0  0:35.0
  7 Ankeny Northview        172    9   30   37   44   52   53   59  14:25.9  1:23.4
  8 Ames                    198   10   27   47   56   58   63   66  14:32.4  1:29.7
  9 Waukee                  270   17   48   64   69   72   85   90  15:04.7  2:00.1
 10 Southeast Polk          309   46   49   65   74   75   76   83  15:23.8  1:13.2
 11 Indianola               314   25   43   78   81   87   89   91  15:42.3  2:46.2
 12 Marshalltown            321   39   62   70   73   77   82   86  15:28.1  1:31.9
 13 Urbandale               333   42   61   71   79   80   84   88  15:37.8  1:46.2

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston
    1  Landon Burke, 8          13:02.8  
    5  Jasper Kingery, 8        13:24.1  
   13  Colin Wiltse, 8          13:35.3  
   14  Paxton Chancellor, 8     13:35.4  
   16  Audi Asokan, 8           13:42.0  
   20  Gabe Womacks, 8          13:51.3  
   31  Isaac Lally, 8           14:18.9  
Total Time = 1:07:19.6     Total Places = 49

2. Valley
    4  Dylan Skeers, 8          13:20.4  
    8  Nathan Alberico, 8       13:26.1  
   15  Kyson Freeze, 7          13:37.9  
   18  Charlie Barlage, 8       13:45.2  
   19  Aythan Hayes, 8          13:48.8  
   22  Logan Ruden, 8           14:00.1  
   24  Abram Rousseau, 7        14:05.2  
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Total Time = 1:07:58.4     Total Places = 64

3. Ankeny Southview
    2  Edison Olsen, 8          13:08.8  
    3  Nolan Sungren, 8         13:18.0  
    7  Gavin Marrovets, 8       13:25.5  
   28  Aiden Heide, 8           14:14.9  
   29  Brody Gloviak, 8         14:15.2  
   32  Soren Smith, 8           14:19.0  
   40  Vincient Meillier, 8     14:38.2  
Total Time = 1:08:22.4     Total Places = 69

4. Waukee Prairieview
    6  Owen Garland, 8          13:24.4  
   11  Cooper Hiley, 8          13:34.0  
   34  Noah Ressler, 8          14:34.9  
   41  Beau Militello, 8        14:39.0  
   50  Padmadeesh Kandirelli, 8 14:53.2  
   54  Arjith Rajesh, 8         14:57.8  
   60  Brooks Giles, 8          15:04.8  
Total Time = 1:11:05.5     Total Places = 142

5. Norwalk
   12  Colby Gunn, 7            13:34.3  
   21  Mason Beerends, 7        13:59.1  
   26  Brecker Menke, 7         14:12.5  
   45  Payton Warner, 7         14:49.0  
   55  Blayton Anderson, 7      14:58.8  
   67  Alex Kuball, 8           15:25.3  
   68  Peyton Willey, 7         15:25.8  
Total Time = 1:11:33.7     Total Places = 159

6. Roosevelt
   23  Rigley Lacquement, 7     14:02.5  
   33  Lincoln Lawson, 8        14:21.2  
   35  Lyle Sievers, 8          14:36.7  
   36  Anson Jewett, 7          14:36.9  
   38  J P VonGillern, 8        14:37.5  
   51  Abram Bitner, 8          14:53.5  
   57  Hadley Ekart, 8          15:01.9  
Total Time = 1:12:14.8     Total Places = 165

7. Ankeny Northview
    9  Nicholas Barcus, 8       13:31.4  
   30  Kyler Johnson, 8         14:18.1  
   37  Grant Kirkpatrick, 8     14:37.4  
   44  Henry Skinner-Thebo, 8   14:47.5  
   52  Thomas Dunne, 8          14:54.7  
   53  Garrett Shore, 8         14:54.8  
   59  Payton Hilliard, 8       15:03.6  
Total Time = 1:12:09.1     Total Places = 172

8. Ames
   10  Leif Teply, 8            13:32.8  
   27  Booker Bhave, 7          14:14.5  
   47  Macintyre Anderson, 7    14:51.5  
   56  Arlo Sivesind, 8         15:00.5  
   58  Harrison Chen, 8         15:02.5  
   63  Brecken Johnson, 8       15:17.8  
   66  Ray Moore, 8             15:25.0  
Total Time = 1:12:41.8     Total Places = 198

9. Waukee
   17  Conley Davis, 8          13:44.5  
   48  Josiah Parrino, 8        14:51.7  
   64  Pete Bittok, 8           15:22.3  
   69  Trig Mumm, 8             15:40.4  
   72  Cadyn Valdez, 8          15:44.6  
   85  Beckett Showalter, 8     16:43.8  
   90  Jacob Spraque, 8         18:37.4  



Total Time = 1:15:23.5     Total Places = 270

10. Southeast Polk
   46  Andrew Goldsberry, 7     14:49.2  
   49  Jaden Potratz, 8         14:52.1  
   65  Milo Ohorilko, 7         15:24.0  
   74  Nathan Alayola-Fisher, 8 15:50.9  
   75  Bowen Duer, 7            16:02.4  
   76  Ethan Thomas, 7          16:06.0  
   83  Dalton Baldwin, 7        16:30.6  
Total Time = 1:16:58.6     Total Places = 309

11. Indianola
   25  Kayne Boyle, 8           14:07.4  
   43  Maitias Wood, 7          14:46.6  
   78  Coogan Weeks, 7          16:15.0  
   81  Callen Kleene, 7         16:28.7  
   87  Deacon Strope, 8         16:53.6  
   89  Jameson Neve, 8          18:21.8  
   91  Noah Palmer, 7           19:29.3  
Total Time = 1:18:31.3     Total Places = 314

12. Marshalltown
   39  Connor Faas, 8           14:38.0  
   62  Brant Coleman, 7         15:06.6  
   70  Eliot Heitman, 7         15:41.0  
   73  Rowan Johnson, 7         15:44.8  
   77  Ben Wirin, 8             16:09.8  
   82  Carter Boydstun, 7       16:30.3  
   86  Declan Meloy, 8          16:44.5  
Total Time = 1:17:20.2     Total Places = 321

13. Urbandale
   42  Brody Argotsinger, 8     14:39.5  
   61  Cristiano Bojdol, 7      15:06.4  
   71  Erick Perdomo-Realageno, 715:41.9  
   79  Emerson Black, 8         16:15.4  
   80  Henry Thompson, 8        16:25.7  
   84  Alexis Reyes-Gonzalez, 7 16:30.9  
   88  Samuel Kendrick, 8       17:29.5  
Total Time = 1:18:08.9     Total Places = 333
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Landon Burke, 8          13:02.8    Johnston             
    2     2  Edison Olsen, 8          13:08.8    Ankeny Southview     
    3     3  Nolan Sungren, 8         13:18.0    Ankeny Southview     
    4     4  Dylan Skeers, 8          13:20.4    Valley               
    5     5  Jasper Kingery, 8        13:24.1    Johnston             
    6     6  Owen Garland, 8          13:24.4    Waukee Prairieview   
    7     7  Gavin Marrovets, 8       13:25.5    Ankeny Southview     
    8     8  Nathan Alberico, 8       13:26.1    Valley               
    9     9  Nicholas Barcus, 8       13:31.4    Ankeny Northview     
   10    10  Leif Teply, 8            13:32.8    Ames                 
   11    11  Cooper Hiley, 8          13:34.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   12    12  Colby Gunn, 7            13:34.3    Norwalk              
   13    13  Colin Wiltse, 8          13:35.3    Johnston             
   14    14  Paxton Chancellor, 8     13:35.4    Johnston             
   15    15  Kyson Freeze, 7          13:37.9    Valley               
   16    16  Audi Asokan, 8           13:42.0    Johnston             
   17    17  Conley Davis, 8          13:44.5    Waukee               
   18    18  Charlie Barlage, 8       13:45.2    Valley               
   19    19  Aythan Hayes, 8          13:48.8    Valley               
   20    20  Gabe Womacks, 8          13:51.3    Johnston             
   21    21  Mason Beerends, 7        13:59.1    Norwalk              
   22    22  Logan Ruden, 8           14:00.1    Valley               



   23    23  Rigley Lacquement, 7     14:02.5    Roosevelt            
   24    24  Abram Rousseau, 7        14:05.2    Valley               
   25    25  Kayne Boyle, 8           14:07.4    Indianola            
   26        Yousuf Nasiri, 8         14:08.5    Valley               
   27        Henry Shellenberger, 8   14:09.2    Valley               
   28    26  Brecker Menke, 7         14:12.5    Norwalk              
   29        Anthony Bandiero, 8      14:13.3    Valley               
   30    27  Booker Bhave, 7          14:14.5    Ames                 
   31    28  Aiden Heide, 8           14:14.9    Ankeny Southview     
   32    29  Brody Gloviak, 8         14:15.2    Ankeny Southview     
   33    30  Kyler Johnson, 8         14:18.1    Ankeny Northview     
   34    31  Isaac Lally, 8           14:18.9    Johnston             
   35    32  Soren Smith, 8           14:19.0    Ankeny Southview     
   36    33  Lincoln Lawson, 8        14:21.2    Roosevelt            
   37        Drew Songer, 8           14:22.3    Valley               
   38        Dakota Grams, 8          14:26.2    Valley               
   39        Myles Musser, 7          14:29.7    Valley               
   40    34  Noah Ressler, 8          14:34.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   41        Brayton Ellison, 8       14:35.5    Johnston             
   42    35  Lyle Sievers, 8          14:36.7    Roosevelt            
   43    36  Anson Jewett, 7          14:36.9    Roosevelt            
   44    37  Grant Kirkpatrick, 8     14:37.4    Ankeny Northview     
   45    38  J P VonGillern, 8        14:37.5    Roosevelt            
   46    39  Connor Faas, 8           14:38.0    Marshalltown         
   47    40  Vincient Meillier, 8     14:38.2    Ankeny Southview     
   48    41  Beau Militello, 8        14:39.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   49    42  Brody Argotsinger, 8     14:39.5    Urbandale            
   50        Owen Weiland, 8          14:40.6    Valley               
   51        Max Allan, 7             14:41.8    Johnston             
   52        Asher Vaughan, 8         14:44.1    Johnston             
   53        Luke Parker, 8           14:45.4    Johnston             
   54        Lincoln Reuter, 7        14:45.8    Valley               
   55    43  Maitias Wood, 7          14:46.6    Indianola            
   56    44  Henry Skinner-Thebo, 8   14:47.5    Ankeny Northview     
   57    45  Payton Warner, 7         14:49.0    Norwalk              
   58        Trigg Comfort, 7         14:49.0    Johnston             
   59    46  Andrew Goldsberry, 7     14:49.2    Southeast Polk       
   60    47  Macintyre Anderson, 7    14:51.5    Ames                 
   61    48  Josiah Parrino, 8        14:51.7    Waukee               
   62    49  Jaden Potratz, 8         14:52.1    Southeast Polk       
   63    50  Padmadeesh Kandirelli, 8 14:53.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   64    51  Abram Bitner, 8          14:53.5    Roosevelt            
   65    52  Thomas Dunne, 8          14:54.7    Ankeny Northview     
   66    53  Garrett Shore, 8         14:54.8    Ankeny Northview     
   67        Charlie Brandon, 7       14:55.7    Valley               
   68        Marcus Johnson, 7        14:56.4    Valley               
   69        Sebastian Madsen, 8      14:56.6    Ankeny Southview     
   70        Levi Rolling, 8          14:57.4    Ankeny Southview     
   71    54  Arjith Rajesh, 8         14:57.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   72        Caden Thomason, 8        14:58.1    Valley               
   73    55  Blayton Anderson, 7      14:58.8    Norwalk              
   74        Malcolm Rock, 7          15:00.3    Johnston             
   75    56  Arlo Sivesind, 8         15:00.5    Ames                 
   76        Tryston Moses, 8         15:00.6    Valley               
   77        Adam Scott, 7            15:01.5    Johnston             
   78    57  Hadley Ekart, 8          15:01.9    Roosevelt            
   79    58  Harrison Chen, 8         15:02.5    Ames                 
   80        Owen Connelly, 8         15:03.4    Johnston             
   81    59  Payton Hilliard, 8       15:03.6    Ankeny Northview     
   82        Julian Hermann, 7        15:04.4    Roosevelt            
   83        Nolan Larson, 8          15:04.4    Ankeny Southview     
   84        Kai Wagner, 7            15:04.7    Roosevelt            
   85    60  Brooks Giles, 8          15:04.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   86        Weston White, 8          15:05.4    Ankeny Southview     
   87    61  Cristiano Bojdol, 7      15:06.4    Urbandale            
   88    62  Brant Coleman, 7         15:06.6    Marshalltown         
   89        Dominic Hickman, 8       15:07.5    Valley               
   90        Reid Bodine, 8           15:08.7    Waukee Prairieview   
   91        Joel Trygstad, 7         15:09.5    Valley               
   92        Zakkary Curry, 7         15:12.3    Valley               



   93        Salah Salah, 8           15:15.5    Johnston             
   94        Andy Oelberg, 8          15:16.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   95        Joseph Greene, 7         15:16.8    Valley               
   96        Harikrishna Pappala, 8   15:16.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   97        Bobby Zylstra, 8         15:17.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   98    63  Brecken Johnson, 8       15:17.8    Ames                 
   99        Cade Hough, 7            15:18.6    Valley               
  100        Ken Aniunoh, 7           15:20.2    Johnston             
  101        Rowan Fulton, 7          15:20.3    Roosevelt            
  102        Devin Dueker, 8          15:21.7    Ankeny Southview     
  103        Leo Brickley, 7          15:22.0    Roosevelt            
  104    64  Pete Bittok, 8           15:22.3    Waukee               
  105    65  Milo Ohorilko, 7         15:24.0    Southeast Polk       
  106    66  Ray Moore, 8             15:25.0    Ames                 
  107    67  Alex Kuball, 8           15:25.3    Norwalk              
  108    68  Peyton Willey, 7         15:25.8    Norwalk              
  109        Caleb Mertes, 7          15:26.1    Johnston             
  110        Tyler Wiemers, 8         15:26.2    Valley               
  111        Kai Thompson, 7          15:27.4    Johnston             
  112        Max McGill, 7            15:33.3    Valley               
  113        Jacob Howe, 7            15:35.0    Johnston             
  114        Max Daza, 8              15:35.4    Valley               
  115    69  Trig Mumm, 8             15:40.4    Waukee               
  116        Rafay Shaikh, 8          15:40.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  117    70  Eliot Heitman, 7         15:41.0    Marshalltown         
  118        Levi Thiele, 8           15:41.5    Ankeny Northview     
  119    71  Erick Perdomo-Realageno, 715:41.9    Urbandale            
  120        Zander Schafer, 7        15:42.9    Valley               
  121    72  Cadyn Valdez, 8          15:44.6    Waukee               
  122        Jose Paxtian Klausner, 8 15:44.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  123    73  Rowan Johnson, 7         15:44.8    Marshalltown         
  124        William Mills, 8         15:45.4    Johnston             
  125        Kinnon Parker, 7         15:45.9    Johnston             
  126        Hayden Weigel, 8         15:46.5    Valley               
  127        Ray Gainer, 8            15:46.8    Valley               
  128        Theo Kopatich, 7         15:47.3    Roosevelt            
  129        Quinn Barker, 8          15:47.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  130        Hudson Fricke, 8         15:48.0    Ankeny Southview     
  131        Erick Corona, 8          15:50.0    Ankeny Northview     
  132    74  Nathan Alayola-Fisher, 8 15:50.9    Southeast Polk       
  133        Everett Hogrefe, 8       15:57.0    Ankeny Southview     
  134        Sawyer Schmidt, 7        15:57.3    Ames                 
  135        Parker Allen, 7          15:58.2    Norwalk              
  136        August Ballard, 7        15:58.7    Johnston             
  137        Joey Wiersma, 7          16:00.7    Johnston             
  138        Ashton Lauter, 8         16:00.7    Ames                 
  139        Ben Schuele, 7           16:00.9    Ames                 
  140        Grayson Wiedmann, 7      16:02.2    Norwalk              
  141    75  Bowen Duer, 7            16:02.4    Southeast Polk       
  142        Spencer Mayfield, 7      16:04.7    Valley               
  143        Gavin Scott, 7           16:05.1    Johnston             
  144    76  Ethan Thomas, 7          16:06.0    Southeast Polk       
  145    77  Ben Wirin, 8             16:09.8    Marshalltown         
  146    78  Coogan Weeks, 7          16:15.0    Indianola            
  147    79  Emerson Black, 8         16:15.4    Urbandale            
  148        Wes Gordon, 7            16:17.7    Ames                 
  149        Nate Quiner, 8           16:20.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  150        Rylan Pearson, 8         16:21.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  151    80  Henry Thompson, 8        16:25.7    Urbandale            
  152        Jack Shields, 7          16:26.6    Roosevelt            
  153    81  Callen Kleene, 7         16:28.7    Indianola            
  154    82  Carter Boydstun, 7       16:30.3    Marshalltown         
  155    83  Dalton Baldwin, 7        16:30.6    Southeast Polk       
  156    84  Alexis Reyes-Gonzalez, 7 16:30.9    Urbandale            
  157        Nurlan Nebbe, 7          16:31.0    Ames                 
  158        Will Franks, 8           16:31.4    Roosevelt            
  159        Aidan Marchant-Leckband, 716:32.6    Roosevelt            
  160        Liem Huynh, 8            16:38.5    Johnston             
  161        Nase Rippke, 8           16:41.2    Ames                 
  162    85  Beckett Showalter, 8     16:43.8    Waukee               



  163    86  Declan Meloy, 8          16:44.5    Marshalltown         
  164        Christian Rushing, 8     16:48.6    Valley               
  165        Theodore Lewis, 7        16:48.7    Marshalltown         
  166        Hudson Buhrow, 7         16:50.9    Norwalk              
  167    87  Deacon Strope, 8         16:53.6    Indianola            
  168        Johnkely Kolacia, 8      16:53.8    Ames                 
  169        Alex Bradish, 8          16:54.7    Roosevelt            
  170        Logan Hutchinson, 8      16:55.1    Ankeny Southview     
  171        Benjamin McCoy, 8        16:57.8    Ames                 
  172        Jude Orngard, 7          16:58.4    Ames                 
  173        Peter Hoven, 7           17:00.8    Marshalltown         
  174        Bruce Keelinig, 8        17:01.8    Marshalltown         
  175        Vihann Koganti, 8        17:02.1    Roosevelt            
  176        Leo Lensing, 8           17:08.8    Valley               
  177        Marcus McGinnity, 7      17:09.2    Valley               
  178        Jake Burggraaf, 8        17:10.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  179        Zechariah Klaas, 8       17:11.2    Marshalltown         
  180        Rhys Hale, 8             17:12.1    Ankeny Southview     
  181        Peter Seberger, 7        17:12.2    Marshalltown         
  182        Will Brecht, 8           17:13.4    Waukee Prairieview   
  183        Jonah Southammavong, 8   17:17.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  184        Keith Haag, 8            17:18.7    Ankeny Northview     
  185        David Chen, 8            17:19.2    Ames                 
  186        Gabe Moyle, 8            17:20.7    Ankeny Northview     
  187        Samuel Yao, 7            17:22.5    Ames                 
  188        Dakston Piester, 8       17:25.0    Valley               
  189        Anthonhy Demeulenaere, 8 17:27.3    Ankeny Southview     
  190        Wes Carlson, 8           17:28.8    Ankeny Southview     
  191    88  Samuel Kendrick, 8       17:29.5    Urbandale            
  192        Owen Caldwell, 8         17:31.4    Urbandale            
  193        Asher Dobbs, 7           17:32.0    Marshalltown         
  194        Blake Schuman, 8         17:33.5    Urbandale            
  195        Parker Dewey, 8          17:34.5    Urbandale            
  196        Sameer Ali, 8            17:35.1    Ankeny Southview     
  197        Jceon Wright, 7          17:39.0    Roosevelt            
  198        Ben Bruns, 8             17:39.1    Ankeny Northview     
  199        Kieler McAnulty, 7       17:41.9    Marshalltown         
  200        Judah Garcia, 7          17:49.9    Urbandale            
  201        Jack Carlat, 8           17:52.9    Ames                 
  202        Kevin Xiao, 7            17:57.4    Ames                 
  203        James Anderson, 7        17:57.9    Ames                 
  204        Isaac Evans, 8           18:00.4    Ankeny Northview     
  205        Jackson Reese, 7         18:08.7    Norwalk              
  206        Marshall Gochanour, 7    18:16.2    Norwalk              
  207        Vaibhav Lokeshwaran, 8   18:20.7    Ankeny Northview     
  208        Mason Stamatelos, 8      18:21.5    Urbandale            
  209    89  Jameson Neve, 8          18:21.8    Indianola            
  210        Jackson Underwood, 7     18:24.9    Urbandale            
  211        Paul Meierotto, 8        18:25.6    Valley               
  212        Jaylon Pedraza, 8        18:27.1    Ankeny Southview     
  213    90  Jacob Spraque, 8         18:37.4    Waukee               
  214        Elliot Young, 7          18:39.9    Marshalltown         
  215        Ryker Mullikin, 7        18:41.5    Valley               
  216        Charlie Thompson, 8      18:59.6    Valley               
  217        Nishchal Nandimandalam, 819:00.6    Waukee               
  218        Charlie Sadler, 7        19:00.8    Norwalk              
  219        Levi Kimble, 7           19:03.9    Urbandale            
  220        Jackson Godfrey, 7       19:05.1    Marshalltown         
  221        Kaleb Carter, 8          19:07.3    Marshalltown         
  222        Luke Brecht, 8           19:10.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  223        Brantly Beelner, 7       19:13.4    Ames                 
  224        Declan Bubon, 8          19:14.1    Ankeny Southview     
  225        Jordan Evans, 8          19:17.9    Ames                 
  226        Emmitt Wilson, 7         19:28.8    Southeast Polk       
  227    91  Noah Palmer, 7           19:29.3    Indianola            
  228        Damien Kurovski, 8       19:30.8    Southeast Polk       
  229        Alexander Johnson, 8     19:34.6    Johnston             
  230        Harrison Shepherd, 7     19:40.2    Urbandale            
  231        Liam Davidson, 7         19:44.3    Urbandale            
  232        Cooper Stammerman, 8     19:51.5    Ankeny Southview     
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  233        Caelan Simon, 8          19:52.7    Johnston             
  234        Kenan Nguyn, 8           19:59.9    Ankeny Southview     
  235        Fehim Muharemovic, 8     20:04.3    Valley               
  236        William Harris, 7        20:20.5    Johnston             
  237        Owen Eckard, 7           20:22.8    Johnston             
  238        Brennan Kerr, 7          20:23.4    Norwalk              
  239        Jevin Stewart, 8         20:24.3    Ankeny Southview     
  240        Sawyer Lowe, 8           20:32.2    Norwalk              
  241        William Czerniewski, 8   20:43.2    Marshalltown         
  242        Avaneesh Vairamatti, 8   20:49.4    Waukee               
  243        Henry Bunce, 8           20:59.5    Urbandale            
  244        Dawson Kelch, 8          21:00.1    Urbandale            
  245        Jonas Taylor, 8          21:00.4    Marshalltown         
  246        Nate Coosner, 8          21:00.4    Valley               
  247        Karsten Sherrill, 8      21:04.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  248        Carter Mumm, 7           21:17.4    Johnston             
  249        Mason Froehle, 7         21:17.7    Urbandale            
  250        Jude Tyrell, 7           21:20.9    Valley               
  251        Liam Sudoy, 7            21:36.9    Ames                 
  252        Brady Kaszubowski, 8     22:01.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  253        Micah Ostrander, 8       22:11.2    Indianola            
  254        Gabe Burke, 7            22:15.6    Indianola            
  255        Zack Elmore, 8           22:19.4    Johnston             
  256        Nitin Vivek, 8           22:37.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  257        Fortino CarrilloVazquez, 722:43.0    Marshalltown         
  258        Eric Poole, 8            22:49.4    Ankeny Southview     
  259        Brock Peterson, 7        22:53.7    Johnston             
  260        Dane Christensen, 7      22:59.7    Valley               
  261        Christopher Aguirre, 7   23:26.4    Urbandale            
  262        Smaran Tipparthy, 8      23:38.0    Waukee               
  263        Zade Jacobsen, 8         24:05.1    Valley               
  264        Zan Chaplin, 8           24:11.8    Indianola            
  265        Hayden Le, 8             25:53.8    Waukee               
  266        Logan Good, 8            27:48.1    Urbandale            
  267        Ben Powell, 8            28:12.9    Urbandale            
  268        Carson Hines, 8          44:02.0    Urbandale            
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